Anti-Sulfur Metal Film Chip Resistor -EAM Series
Specifications reflect recent product changes, for more information refer to PCN announcement (LINK) Specifications are Subject to change.
◼ General
⚫ This specification is available for Anti-Sulfur Metal Film Resistors
manufactured by ELLON Electro-Mechanics Co., Ltd.
⚫ The resistor is manufactured by highly quality-controlled process and guaranteed high
reliability,
⚫ it meets RoHS & Halogen-Free requirement.

⚫ Sulfur resistant
⚫ RoHs Compliant
◼ Part Number System
EAM 16 F T 1R00 D E S
EAM 04=0402
06=0603
08=0805
16=1206
12-1210
20=2010
25=2512
Y=1/16W
X= 1/10W
W=1/8W
P=1/5W
V=1/4W
O=1/3W
G=2/5W
U=1/2W
Q=3/4W
T=1W
A=1.5W
S=2W
R=3W
R050=50mΩ
R100=100mΩ
1R00=1Ω
10R0=10Ω
D=±50PPM
E=±100PPM
B=2000
D=4000
E=5000
C=10000
S=Standard
Product
Type
Size
(Inch)
Rated
Power
Resistor
Value
TCR
(PPM/℃)
Quantity
(Pcs)
Remarks
D=±0.5%
F = ±1%
G=± 2%
J=± 5%